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Family Room

Single Family - Detached
1 Pine Glen Dr
North Reading, MA 01864
Middlesex County

List Price: $899,000

Style: Cape, Multi-Level Total Rooms: 9
Color: Green Bedrooms: 4
Grade School: E. Ethel Little Bathrooms: 3f 1h
Middle School: NRMS Main Bath: Yes
High School: NRHS Fireplaces: 2
Approx. Acres: 0.63 (27,443 SqFt) Approx. Street Frontage:
Handicap Access/Features:
Directions: North St to Central St to Pine Glen Dr. OR Park St to Central St to Pine Glen Dr.

Remarks
Enter and be amazed with 3-levels of living space in this renovated home abutting Ridgeway Estates! Pristine 4BR, 3.5 bath home set on 1/2+
acre fenced in yard providing the perfect serenity. Over $317K in additions/renovations. The center of home is family rm w/wood burning
stove, cathedral ceiling, skylights & walls of Pella windows providing ideal space for relaxation & entertainment. French doors lead to
oversized deck. Kitchen w/SS appliances has dining area. Two deep pantry closets.1st fl back to front bedrm/office has custom closets and
doors leading to deck. Sun-filled open stairway leads to 2nd fr. Main suite has cathedral ceilings, walk-in closets, built-in storage and beautiful
bath. Level has 2 add'l oversized bedrms & 1 full bath w/deep jacuzzi tub. LL has fireplaced family rm, 1/2 bath, and bonus storage
room/mudroom w/extra washer dryer hookup. Features include RADIANT HEATED hardwood floors (2nd fl & family rm), central AC, fenced
yard, shed & In/Out Music Speakers.

Property Information
Approx. Living Area Total: 2,596 SqFt Living Area Includes Below-Grade SqFt: Yes Living Area Source: Measured
Approx. Above Grade: 2,133 SqFt Approx. Below Grade: 463 SqFt
Living Area Disclosures: Floor plans for reference only.
 
Heat Zones: 5 Hot Water Baseboard, Radiant, Oil, Wood Stove Cool Zones: 2 Central Air
Parking Spaces: 4 Off-Street Garage Spaces: 1 Under, Garage Door Opener, Storage, Work Area, Side

Entry
Disclosures: Buyers/Agents to do own due diligence to verify all information. Sellers/Agents make no representations or warranties. Floor
plans for reference only. Central AC on 1st & 2nd levels only. 2nd laundry hookup in LL mudroom. Drainage system in basement.

Room Levels, Dimensions and Features
Room Level Size Features
Living Room: 1 15X15 Flooring - Hardwood, Window(s) - Bay/Bow/Box, Main Level, Exterior Access, Open Floor Plan,

Crown Molding
Family Room: 1 19X18 Wood / Coal / Pellet Stove, Skylight, Ceiling - Cathedral, Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Hardwood,

Balcony / Deck, Balcony - Exterior, French Doors, Main Level, Deck - Exterior, Exterior Access, High
Speed Internet Hookup, Open Floor Plan, Recessed Lighting, Remodeled, Lighting - Overhead

Kitchen: 1 27X10 Flooring - Stone/Ceramic Tile, Main Level, Open Floor Plan, Recessed Lighting, Stainless Steel
Appliances, Lighting - Overhead

Main Bedroom: 2 18X15 Bathroom - Full, Ceiling - Cathedral, Ceiling Fan(s), Closet - Walk-in, Closet/Cabinets - Custom
Built, Flooring - Hardwood, Cable Hookup, High Speed Internet Hookup, Recessed Lighting,
Remodeled, Lighting - Sconce, Lighting - Overhead

Bedroom 2: 2 16X10 Ceiling Fan(s), Closet, Flooring - Hardwood, Lighting - Overhead
Bedroom 3: 2 14X12 Ceiling Fan(s), Closet, Flooring - Hardwood, Lighting - Overhead
Bedroom 4: 1 23X13 Closet - Walk-in, Closet/Cabinets - Custom Built, Flooring - Hardwood, Balcony / Deck, French

Doors, Main Level, Deck - Exterior, Exterior Access, High Speed Internet Hookup, Recessed
Lighting, Remodeled, Closet - Double, Pocket Door, Tray Ceiling

Bath 1: 1 10X7 Bathroom - Full, Bathroom - With Shower Stall, Flooring - Stone/Ceramic Tile, Countertops -
Stone/Granite/Solid, Main Level, Remodeled

Bath 2: 2 11X8 Bathroom - Full, Bathroom - With Shower Stall, Closet - Linen, Flooring - Stone/Ceramic Tile,
Countertops - Stone/Granite/Solid, Double Vanity, Remodeled

Bath 3: 2 9X9 Bathroom - Full, Bathroom - Tiled With Tub & Shower, Closet - Linen, Flooring - Stone/Ceramic
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